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FEATURES

• CEC Title 24 Compliant
• ETL & cETL Wet location listed, IP65 rated
• ADA compliant, low profile design
• Aluminum Construction
• No transformer or driver required
• Unique back lit design (glare free)
• 277V option available (special order)
• Full range dimming when used with compatible dimmers*
• 50,000 hour rated life
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A new slant on modern lighting. This low profile angular sconce 
deploys robust indirect illumination of walls and surfaces in two sizes 
for various IP65 rated exterior and interior applications. The subtle 
graduated design offers a unique look and high style appeal.  ADA 
compliant.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum

Light Source: High output LED.

Finish: Brushed Aluminum (AL), Black (BK)

Standards: ETL & cETL wet location listed IP 65. ADA compliant. CEC Title 24.

BLADE – model: WS-W117

LED Exterior Sconce

ORDER NUMBER

Height Wattage Voltage
LED

Lumens
Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-W11716
WS-W11722

16”
22”

15.5W
19W

120V 
1112
1408

860
1130

AL
BK

brushed Aluminum
black

Example: WS-W11722-BK
For 277V special order add an “F” before the finish: WS-W11716F-AL
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